PNA-3303
Ordering Guide
Specification
Processor
 Flexible processor support ranging
 from the Intel® Celeron® processor at
 566 MHz to the Pentium® III
 processor at 866 MHz with support
 for 66/100/133 MHz Processor
 System Bus (PSB)
Memory
-  Support for 100 and 133 MHz
  SDRAM
- 512 MB SODIMM maximum
  memory
I/O Ports
-  3 Intel® 82559ER Ethernet LAN
   connect interface
-  Two USB ports
-  One RS-232
Storage Device
-  Two 3.5" Hard disk Bay
-  Embedded DOM socket
PCI Expansion
 One PCI expansion slot
LEDs
 8 user self defined programming LEDs
Power
 External 70W AC/DC power adapter
Operating Environment
 - Tempature: 5 to 45˚C
 - Humidity: 20% to 90% RH
Storage Environment
 - Tempature: 5 to 70˚C
 - Humidity : 5% to 95%
Dimension
- 144(W) x 260(D) x 130(H)mm
- 5.7"(W) x 10.2"(W) x 5.1"(H)
Safety
 CE/FCC
 PNA-3303-0000
 3U communication appliance server with three LANs and one PCI expansion slot
 (CPU and RAM not included)
Highlights
Designed based on Intel® Proof of
concept architecture platform
Three Embedded Intel® 10/100
Ethernet for easy I/O configuration
Embedded storage capability design
for DOM usage
Dual Hard Disk Drive Bay design
Tailor-made redirect to console BIOS
allows users to operate system via a
com port
Both desktop and Rack-mount form
factor with Good system ventilation
design
3 units stacked side-by-side fit a 19"
3U rack
One PCI expansion slot
One SODIMM socket
One optional VGA output
3U Communication Appliance Server with 3 LANs and
One PCI Expansion Slot
PNA-1810
EZIO-100 kit
PNA-3303
Communications Appliance